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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 5th November 1910, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals, living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine ...
Horses

Number

Freeh Meat : —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen) . . . Cwts.'
Mutton „ „ „
Pork „ „ „ ... „
Meat, uneuumerated, Fresh (including Re- „

frigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat : — !

Bacon ... ... ... ... ... ... !

Beef
Hams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, Salted ... ... ... , ,
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting ,

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Butter ...
Margarine
Cheese ...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums .

„ Cream
,, Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds .

Ettas ...
Poultry
dame ...
Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen) .
Lard ...
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour : —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley ...
Oats
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw :—

Cherries...

Gooseberries

Pears
Plums ...
Strawberries
Unenumerated ...

Hay
Straw
Moss Litter ...
Hops ... ... ... ...
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Potatoes
Tomatoes
Unenumerated ...
Dried
Preserved by canning ...

Value £

Cwts.

1

. .. ... '•

Cwte.

.

Tons

Cwte.i

Bush.
Cwts.

Value £
Cwts.

Quantities.

1909,

8,131
1,001

226

174,770
48,181
12,674
16,899

66,534
946

10,418
2,975

581
9,631

57,784
17,591
65,545

137
24,695

248
418,921

2,524
2,264

27,625
26,466

1,499,400
244,000
687,200
413,600
61,900
57,620

884,600

158,285

153,073

40,855
13,414
25,969
17,020

1,199

4,713
1,445

101
2,102
3,200

56,428

148,461
32,029
11,246
3,626

15,420
8,870

1910.

3,488

244

222,577
67,872
11,839
18,423

74,65(M(
2,2ll-

10,609V
4,775 **
1,620
7,096

64,920
18,961
21,632

265
22,783

226
472,624

3,808
2,374

24,024
18,401

2,174,200
253,900
566,900
300,600

54,507
25,960

783,200

179,699

94,393

55,137
17,148
32,224
14,171

6,961
1,884

103
1,450
5,635

12,075

127,170
9,347

10,254
4,377

11,043
15,803

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 7th November 1910. H. V. READE.


