ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 5th November 1910, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

							Quantities.	
		•		•		-	1909.	1910.
nimals, livin	g:—					ı		
Oxen, Bu	Ils, Cows	, and Cal	702	•••		Number	8,131	3,488
Sheep an	d Lambs	***	•••	•••	•••	,,	1, 0 01	ļ —
Swine .		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	-	—
Ногвев .		•••	•••	•••	• • •	,,	226	244
resh Meat:							374 770	000
	_	sfrigerated	and F	(rozen)	•••	Cwts.	174,770	222,577
Mutton	,,	,,		"	•••	"	48,181	67,872
Pork	**			.,",		"	12,674	11,839
Meat, ui	nenumera	ted, Fres	sh (in	cluding	Re-	"	16,899	18,423
irigerat alted or Pres	ted and H							
-						:	66,534	7465
70 /	•• •••		•••	•••	•••	"	946	74,656 $2,21$
77	•• •••		•••	•••	•••	"	10,418	10,609
T. 1	••		•••	•••	•••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	2,975	4,775
Meat une	 numanata		•••	•••	•••	"	2,575 581	1,620
		otherwise	 	 h a	alting	' "	9,631	7,096
		otherwise ed and Ca		. Dy S	alting	31	9,001	1,090
airy Produce						1		
Butter .							57,784	64,920
Margarine			•••	•••	•••	"	17,591	18,961
Cheese .			•••	•••	•••	i	65,545	21,632
		na or drun			•••	"	_	
" Cre				•••		, "	137	265
	ndensed	•••	•••	•••		"	24,695	22,78 3
		ther kind		•••		"	248	226
				•••		Great Hundreds	418,921	472,624
1,	••					. Value £	2,524	3,808
1 ·			•••	•••	•••	'	2,264	2,374
labbits, dead				•••	•••	Cwts.	27,625	24,024
	••		•••	•••	•••	, ,,	26,466	18,401
orn, Grain, 1				•••	•••	" 1		,
Wheat .		•••			•••	, ,,	1,499,400	2,174,200
Wheat M		Flour	•••	•••	•••	,,	244,000	253,900
T) 1				•••	•••	,,	687,200	566,900
Onts .		4	•••	• • •	•••	,,,	413,600	300,600
Pease .		•••	•••		•••	,,	61,900	54,507
			•••	•••	•••	,,	57,620	25,960
Maize or	Indian C	Jorn	•••	•••	•••	,,	884,600	783,200
ruit, Raw :-	-							l
Apples .			•••	•••		,,	158,285	179,699
Apricots:	and Peac	hes	•••	•••	•••	. ,		
Bananas.		•••	•••	•••	•••	Bunches	153,073	94,393
Cherries.		***	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.		_
Currants		•••	•••	•••	•••	, "		_
Goosober		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,		<u> </u>
Grapes .		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	40,855	55,137
Lemons.		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	13,414	17,148
Oranges .	•• •••	•••	•••	•••	•••	33	25,969	32,224
	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	' ,,	17,020	14,171
Plums .		•••	•••	•••	•••	! ,,	1,199	<u> </u>
Strawber		•••	• • •	•••	• • •	,,		
Unenume	rated	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	4,713	6,961
•		•••	•••	• • •	•••	Tons	1,445	1,884
		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	101	103
_		•••	•••	•••	•••	~".	2,102	1,450
	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	3,200	5,635
ocust Beans	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	56,42 8	12,075
Vegetables, Ra							110 24-	105-55-
Onions .		•••	•••	•••	•••	Bush.	148,461	127,170
Potatoes	•••		•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	32, 029	9,347
Tomatoes			•••	•••	•••	Walas C	11,246	10,254
Unenume		•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	3,626	4,377
			•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	15,420	11,043
rreserved	l by cann	ing	•••	•••	•••	31	8,870	15,803